CITY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Premium Pkg

Sport Pkg

5-speed Automatic Transmission
Leather Upholstery

Convenience Pkg

8-way Pwr Sport Seats W/3-way Driver
Seat Memory

Premium Hi-fi Sound System

Fully Automatic Pwr Soft Top
Sycamore High Gloss Wood Trim
3-stage Thermostatically-controlled
Heated Seats

Cruise Control

Metallic Paint

Fog Lights

Black Soft Convertible Top

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

Z4 2.5i

2003

4USBT33403L543627

POWER CONVERTIBLE LOW MILES A
Merlot Red Metallic

2.5L DOHC 24-Valve 16 Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

20

Total Base Price
Premium Pkg
Sport Pkg
5-speed Automatic Transmission

O HeAdrDhisiEy CARFAX CLEAN CPO

Convenience Pkg
8-way Pwr Sport Seats W/3-way Driver Seat Memory
Premium Hi-fi Sound System
Fully Automatic Pwr Soft Top
Sycamore High Gloss Wood Trim
3-stage Thermostatically-controlled Heated Seats
Cruise Control
Metallic Paint

HIGHWAY MPG

28

$33,100.00

$2,900.00
$1,500.00
$1,275.00
$1,150.00
$1,050.00
$995.00
$875.00
$750.00
$500.00
$500.00
$475.00
$475.00

MSRP

$45,805.00




