CITY MPG 20



HIGHWAY MPG

28

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Premium Pkg
- * Sport Pkg
- * 5-speed Automatic Transmission
- * Leather Upholstery
- * Convenience Pkg
- * 8-way Pwr Sport Seats W/3-way Driver Seat Memory
- * Premium Hi-fi Sound System
- * Fully Automatic Pwr Soft Top
- * Sycamore High Gloss Wood Trim
- * 3-stage Thermostatically-controlled Heated Seats
- * Cruise Control
- * Metallic Paint
- * Fog Lights
- * Black Soft Convertible Top

Model	Z4 2.5i
Year	2003
VIN	4USBT33403LS43627
Trim	POWER CONVERTIBLE LOW MILES A
Color	Merlot Red Metallic
Engine	2.5L DOHC 24-Valve I6 Engine

Total Base Price	\$33,100.00
Premium Pkg	\$2,900.00
Sport Pkg	\$1,500.00
5-speed Automatic Transmission	\$1,275.00
OHEATED SEATES CARFAX CLEAN CPO	\$1,150.00
Convenience Pkg	\$1,050.00
8-way Pwr Sport Seats W/3-way Driver Seat Memory	\$995.00
Premium Hi-fi Sound System	\$875.00
Fully Automatic Pwr Soft Top	\$750.00
Sycamore High Gloss Wood Trim	\$500.00
3-stage Thermostatically-controlled Heated Seats	\$500.00
Cruise Control	\$475.00
Metallic Paint	\$475.00

\$45,805.00

MSRP